

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Bermuda Dunes
Reconstruction Projects**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. February 21, 2001

PROJECT NO: X0003

				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Matich Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	6,804.00	6,804.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,560	20.00	91,200.00	16.00	72,960.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,360	35.00	292,600.00	34.00	284,240.00
4	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	680	10.00	6,800.00	21.00	14,280.00
5	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,680	10.00	16,800.00	12.00	20,160.00
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	240	25.00	6,000.00	34.00	8,160.00
				TOTALS:			425,400.00	406,604.00

				E.L. Yeager Construction Riverside, CA 92502		E.G. Holmes Company Beaumont, CA 92223		
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	20,700.00	20,700.00	15,450.00	15,450.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,560	28.00	127,680.00	25.00	114,000.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,360	32.00	267,520.00	39.00	326,040.00
4	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	680	15.00	10,200.00	17.00	11,560.00
5	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,680	5.00	8,400.00	6.50	10,920.00
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	240	25.00	6,000.00	33.00	7,920.00
				TOTALS:		440,500.00	485,890.00	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Bermuda Dunes
Reconstruction Projects**

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. February 21, 2001

PROJECT NO: X0003

					Contreras Construction Co. Indio, CA 92201		Granite Construction Co. Indio, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,849.00	20,849.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,560	21.00	95,760.00	28.50	129,960.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,360	43.00	359,480.00	38.00	317,680.00
4	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	680	20.00	13,600.00	15.00	10,200.00
5	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,680	8.00	13,440.00	7.50	12,600.00
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	240	22.00	5,280.00	30.00	7,200.00
TOTALS:						497,560.00	498,489.00	

					Hubbs & Ferrante Bloomington, CA 92316	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	6,048.00	6,048.00
2	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,560	26.55	121,068.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,360	49.56	414,321.60
4	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	680	13.44	9,139.20
5	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	1,680	6.16	10,348.80
6	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	240	22.40	5,376.00
TOTALS:						566,301.60